QHD2
GEAR PUMPS                  Displacement    from 43 to 150 ccm
                            Pressure    up to 280 bar
                                 Speed    from 250 to 3200 RPM
QHD2Gear Pump Catalogue
104|2021|01
TABLE OF CONTENTS
BASIC DESCRIPTION. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

   A03         25.4      3/8-16 UNC-2B                   52.4     26.2
   A04         30.5    7/16-14 UNC-2B      29       58.7     30.2
   A04         30.5    7/16-14 UNC-2B      29       58.7     30.2
   A05         39.3      1/2-13 UNC-2B       27       69.8     35.7
   A04         30.5    7/16-14 UNC-2B    28.5     58.7     30.2
   A05         39.3      1/2-13 UNC-2B      27.0     69.8     35.7
   A05         39.3      1/2-13 UNC-2B      27.0     69.8     35.7
   A06         51.0      1/2-13 UNC-2B      27.0     77.8     42.9
Note: Applicable only as side inputs
QHD2 Gear Pump Catalogue
18 04|2021|01
Order key
                                          purch.         direct.     displa-      nom.       speed      speed                                                      dimension
                                                                    code           of rot.     cement     press.       MIN.        MAX.        A         B         C      ∆D    ∆E       F         G       ∆I     ∆J       K         L
                                                                                                        [cm3/1]       [bar]        [min-1]      [min-1]    [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
QHD2-150R-S03D13-                                                   R             150          170          250         2000     78,0   130,5   273,7QHD2-150L-S03D13-                                                    L
QHD2-125R-S03D13-                                                   R             125          190          250         2400     67,5  120,0   263,2QHD2-125L-S03D13-                                                    L
QHD2-110R-S03D13-                                                   R             110          210          350         2600     61,0  113,5   256,7QHD2-110L-S03D13-                                                    L
QHD2-100R-S03D13-                                                   R             100          230          350         2700     56,5  109,0   252,2QHD2-100L-S03D13-                                                    L
QHD2-90R-S03D13-                                                      R              90           240          400         2800     52,5  105,0   248,2QHD2-90L-S03D13-                                                       L
QHD2-82R-S03D13-                                                      R              82           260          400         3000     50,8  101,5   244,7QHD2-82L-S03D13-                                                       L
QHD2-71R-S03D13-                                                      R              71           260          400         3200     48,5   97,0  240,2QHD2-71L-S03D13-                                                       L
QHD2-61R-S03D13-                                                      R              61           270          400         3200     46,3   92,5  235,7QHD2-61L-S03D13-                                                       L
QHD2-56R-S03D13-K04K04-N                                   R              56           280          400         3200     40,5   90,5  233,7    51      26    M10    16      51      26    M10    16QHD2-56L-S03D13-K04K04-N       188 9806           L
QHD2-51R-S03D13-                                                      R              51           280          400         3200     38,5   88,5  231,7QHD2-51L-S03D13-                                                       L
QHD2-43R-S03D13-                                                      R              43           280          400         3200     32,5   85,0  228,2QHD2-43L-S03D13-                                                       L
CATALOGUE SHETS OF QHD2 SERIES BASIC DESIGNS
QHD2Gear Pump Catalogue
1904|2021|01
Order key
                                          purch.         direct.     displa-      nom.       speed      speed                                                      dimension
                                                                    code           of rot.     cement     press.       MIN.        MAX.        A         B         C      ∆D    ∆E       F         G       ∆I     ∆J       K         L
                                                                                                        [cm3/1]       [bar]        [min-1]      [min-1]    [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
QHD2-150R- R15D25-                                                  R             150          170          250         2000     78,0  130,5   274,0QHD2-150L- R15D25-                                                   L
QHD2-125R- R15D25-                                                  R             125          190          250         2400     67,5  120,0   264,0QHD2-125L- R15D25-                                                   L
QHD2-110R- R15D25-                                                  R             110          210          350         2600     61,0  113,5   257,5QHD2-110L- R15D25-                                                   L
QHD2-100R- R15D25-SS04S04N                                 R             100          230          350         2700     56,5  109,0   253,0    78      46    M12    24      78      46    M12    24QHD2-100L- R15D25-SS04S04N                                  L
QHD2-90R- R15D25-                                                    R              90           240          400         2800     52,5  105,0   249,0QHD2-90L- R15D25-                                                     L
QHD2-82R- R15D25-                                                    R              82           260          400         3000     50,8  101,5   243,9QHD2-82L- R15D25-                                                     L
QHD2-71R- R15D25-                                                    R              71           260          400         3200     48,5   97,0  241,0QHD2-71L- R15D25-                                                     L
QHD2-61R- R15D25-                                                    R              61           270          400         3200     46,3   92,5  236,5QHD2-61L- R15D25-                                                     L
QHD2-56R- R15D25-                                                    R              56           280          400         3200     40,5   90,5  234,5QHD2-56L- R15D25-                                                     L
QHD2-51R- R15D25-                                                    R              51           280          400         3200     36,0   88,5  232,5QHD2-51L- R15D25-                                                     L
QHD2-43R- R15D25-                                                    R              43           280          400         3200     32,5   85,0  229,0QHD2-43L- R15D25-                                                     L
QHD2 Gear Pump Catalogue
20 04|2021|01
Order key
                                          purch.         direct.     displa-      nom.       speed      speed                                                      dimension
                                                                    code           of rot.     cement     press.       MIN.        MAX.         A           B           C           D           E            F           G           H           L
                                                                                                        [cm3/1]       [bar]        [min-1]      [min-1]     [mm]    [mm]    [mm]    [mm]    [mm]    [mm]    [mm]    [mm]    [mm]
QHD2-150R-S06D14-                                                   R             150          170          250         2000      78,0    130,5   288,0QHD2-150L-S06D14-                                                    L
QHD2-125R-S06D14-                                                   R             125          190          250         2400      67,5    120,0   277,5QHD2-125L-S06D14-                                                    L
QHD2-110R-S06D14-                                                   R             110          210          350         2600      61,0    113,5   271,0QHD2-110L-S06D14-                                                    L
QHD2-100R-S06D14-SE07E06N                                 R             100          230          350         2700      56,5    109,0   266,5     64      G1½“      26         58      G1¼“      24QHD2-100L-S06D14-SE07E06N                                  L
QHD2-90R-S06D14-                                                      R              90           240          400         2800      52,5    105,0   262,5QHD2-90L-S06D14-                                                       L
QHD2-82R-S06D14-                                                      R              82           260          400         3000      50,8    101,5   259,0QHD2-82L-S06D14-                                                       L
QHD2-71R-S06D14-                                                      R              71           260          400         3200      48,5     97,0    254,5QHD2-71L-S06D14-                                                       L
QHD2-61R-S06D14-                                                      R              61           270          400         3200      46,3     92,5    250,0QHD2-61L-S06D14-                                                       L
QHD2-56R-S06D14-                                                      R              56           280          400         3200      40,5     90,5    248,0QHD2-56L-S06D14-                                                       L
QHD2-51R-S06D14-                                                      R              51           280          400         3200      36,0     88,5    246,0QHD2-51L-S06D14-                                                       L
QHD2-43R-S06D14-                                                      R              43           280          400         3200      32,5     85,0    242,5QHD2-43L-S06D14-                                                       L
QHD2Gear Pump Catalogue
2104|2021|01
Order key
                                          purch.         direct.     displa-      nom.       speed      speed                                                      dimension
                                                                    code           of rot.     cement     press.       MIN.        MAX.         A           B           C           D           E            F           G           H           L
                                                                                                        [cm3/1]       [bar]        [min-1]      [min-1]     [mm]    [mm]    [mm]    [mm]    [mm]    [mm]    [mm]    [mm]    [mm]
QHD2-150R-I02D18-                                                    R             150          170          250         2000      78,0    130,5   287,6QHD2-150L-I02D18-                                                     L
QHD2-125R-I02D18-SG07G05N                                R             125          190          250         2400      67,5    120,0   277,1     64      G1½“      26         45        G1“        18QHD2-125L-I02D18-SG07G05N                                 L
QHD2-110R-I02D18-                                                    R             110          210          350         2600      61,0    113,5   270,6QHD2-110L-I02D18-                                                     L
QHD2-100R-I02D18-                                                    R             100          230          350         2700      56,5    109,0   266,1QHD2-100L-I02D18-                                                     L
QHD2-90R-I02D18-                                                       R              90           240          400         2800      52,5    105,0   262,1QHD2-90L-I02D18-                                                        L
QHD2-82R-I02D18-                                                       R              82           260          400         3000      50,8    101,5   258,6QHD2-82L-I02D18-                                                        L
QHD2-71R-I02D18-                                                       R              71           260          400         3200      48,5     97,0    254,1QHD2-71L-I02D18-                                                        L
QHD2-61R-I02D18-                                                       R              61           270          400         3200      46,3     92,5    249,6QHD2-61L-I02D18-                                                        L
QHD2-56R-I02D18-                                                       R              56           280          400         3200      40,5     90,5    247,6QHD2-56L-I02D18-                                                        L
QHD2-51R-I02D18-                                                       R              51           280          400         3200      36,0     88,5    254,6QHD2-51L-I02D18-                                                        L
QHD2-43R-I02D18-                                                       R              43           280          400         3200      32,5     85,0    242,1QHD2-43L-I02D18-                                                        L
QHD2 Gear Pump Catalogue
22 04|2021|01
0
QHD2Gear Pump Catalogue